
Sign Up Links for North Elementary Parent Teacher Conferences

On Thursday, December 8th, between the hours of 12:30 pm to 7 pm, the Somerset Public Schools will be having our annual
Parent/Teacher Conferences. This year we are using a new platform to schedule these meetings called Calendly. This system will
block out your appointment on your teacher’s calendar.  Our classroom teachers, special education teachers, specialists (Art,
Music, Technology, Health, PE),  Interventionists, Support Staff (Nurse, School Psychologists, Special Education Facilitator), and
Related Service Staff (School Adjustment Counselors, Occupational Therapists, Speech and Language Pathologists) are looking
forward to meeting you in person. It is a great opportunity to speak with your child’s teacher about your student’s progress and visit
their classroom.  We are still offering a Google Meet option on that day if parents are unable to make the in-person meeting.

Meetings are available to be scheduled now, and sign ups will close at noon on December 7th, to give our staff time to prepare for
the meetings that have been requested. Please click on the link below that aligns with your child’s teacher or support staff to
schedule your conference.

Grade/Depart Name Teacher Email Address Link to Parent Teacher Conferences Location

K Abendroth,
Lynn

lynn.abendroth@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/abendrothl/parent-teacher
-conferences-2022

Room 6 in K Hallway

K Baldwin,
Jennifer
Noons,
Theresa

jennifer.baldwin@somersetschools.org

theresa.noons@somersetschjools.org

https://calendly.com/baldwinjen/parent-teacher
-conferences-2022

Room 3 in K Hallway

K O’Brien,
Lisa

lisa.obrien@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/lisaobrienk/parent-teacher
-conference

Room 5 in K Hallway

Insights I DeBlois,
Keith

keith.deblois@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/keith-deblois/deblois-pare
nt-teacher-conferences

Room 2 in K Hallway

Insights II Babb,
Sharon

sharon.babb@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/babbsharon/parent-teach
er-conferences-2022

Room 1 in K Hallway
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Grade/Depart Name Teacher Email Address Link to Parent Teacher Conferences Location

1st Grade Hedly,
Elizabeth

elizabeth.hedly@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/hedlye/parent-teacher-con
ferences-2022

Grade 1 Classroom

1st Grade Kilroy,
Kimberly
Jessica
Cortez

kimberly.kilroy@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/kilroykimberly/parent-teac
her-conferences-2022

Grade 1 Classroom

1st Grade Machado,
Elizabeth

elizabeth.machado@somersetschools.or
g

https://calendly.com/elizabethmachado/parent-
teacher-conferences-2022

Grade 1 classroom

2nd Grade Sylvia,
Lynn

lynn.sylvia@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/lynn-sylvia/parent-teacher
-conferences-2022

Mrs. Sylvia’a room
~2nd grade area

2nd Grade Thomas,
Natalie
Capron,
Jennifer

natalie.thomas@somersetschools.org
jennifer.capron@somersetschools.org

https://calendly.com/thomasnatalie/parent-teac
her-conferences-2022

Ms. Thomas’ room
~2nd grade area

2nd Grade Vitullo,
Elizabeth

elizabeth.vitullo@somersetschoolsl.org https://calendly.com/vitulloe/parent-teacher-co
nferences-2022

Mrs. Vitullo’s room~
2nd grade area

3rd Grade Ahern,
Michelle

michelle.ahern@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/ahernm3/parent-teacher-c
onferences-2022

Ms. Ahern’s room -
3rd Grade area

3rd Grade Ashton,
Stacey
Cornell,
Elizabeth

stacey.ashton@somersetschools.org

elizabeth.cornell@somersetschools.org

https://calendly.com/ashton-cornell/parent-teac
her-conferences-2022

3 AC
3rd Grade area
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Grade/Depart Name Teacher Email Address Link to Parent Teacher Conferences Location

3rd Grade Friedland,
Sheryl

sheryl.friedland@somersertschools.org https://calendly.com/friedlands/parent-teacher-
conferences-2022?back=1&month=2022-12

Third Grade Area

4th Grade Marum,
Cara

cara.marum@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/cara-marum/parent-teach
er-conferences-2022

4M

4th Grade Mendoza,
Cortney
Mello,
Jennifer

cortney.mendoza@somersetschools.org

jennifer.mello@somersetschools.org

https://calendly.com/mendoza-mello/parent-tea
cher-conferences-2022

4CM
4th Grade area

4th Grade Smith,
Kristen

kristen.smith@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/smithk4/parent-teacher-co
nferences-2022

4S
4th Grade area

5th Grade French,
Alicia

alicia.french@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/frenchalicia/parent-teache
r-conferences-2022

5F
5th Grade Hallway

5th Grade Marshall,
Susan

susan.marshall@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/susan-marshall-1/parent-t
eacher-conferences-2022

5S
5th Grade Hallway

5th Grade Mello,
Dorene
Bailey,
Jennifer

dorene.mello@somersetschools.org

jennifer.bailey@somersetschools.org

https://calendly.com/dorene-mello/parent-teac
her-conferences-2022

5MB Room
5th Grade Hallway

Music Miragliotta,
Niki
(“Mrs. M”)

nicole.miragliotta@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/n-miragliotta-music/parent
-teacher-conferences-2022

North - Music Room 9

Strings Gifford,
Audra

audra.gifford@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/audra-gifford/parent-teach
er-conferences-2022

Chace - Music Room
3
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Grade/Depart Name Teacher Email Address Link to Parent Teacher Conferences Location

4/5 Band
Rausch

Christina
Rausch

christina.rausch@sbregional.org
If you are interested, please email Mrs.
Rausch to set up a conference on an
alternative date. Thank you.

N/A N/A

Art Wilson,
Heather

heather.wilson@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/wilsonheather/parent-teac
her-conferences-2022

North - Art Room

Physical Ed Colleen
Munce

Colleen.munce@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/colleen-munce/parent-tea
cher-conferences-2022

North Gymnasium

Health Carr, Amy amy.carr@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/amy-carr-2/parent-teacher
-conferences-2022

Health Classroom

Technology Brooks,
Kendyl

kendyl.brooks@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/kendyl-brooks/2022-paren
t-teacher-conferences

Library/Computer Lab

Speech and
Language

Floor,
Katie
Andrews,
Nikki

katie.floor@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/floorkatie/parent-teacher-c
onferences-2022

Speech Office near
Intervention

English
Language
Learners

Brum,
Chelsea
Tarpey,
Deirdre

chelsea.brum@somersetschools.org

deirdre.tarpey@somersetschools.org

https://calendly.com/brumc/parent-teacher-con
ferences-2022

https://calendly.com/deirdre-tarpey/parent-teac
her-conferences-2022

Room 16 Chace
Street School (Mrs.
Brum)

North - EL space
between 1st grade
Hedley and Art.
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Grade/Depart Name Teacher Email Address Link to Parent Teacher Conferences Location

Occupational
Therapy

Dangoia,
Chelsea

Balcius,
Jennifer

chelsea.dangoia@somersetschools.org

jennifer.balcius@somersetschools.org

https://calendly.com/chelsea-dangoia/parent-te
acher-conferences-2022

https://calendly.com/balciusjennifer/parent-tea
cher-conference-2022-ot

Occupational Therapy
Room near stairway
next to gym

Intervention Carvalho,
Susan

susan.carvalho@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/susan-carvalho-1/parent-t
eacher-conferences-2022

Intervention Offices
(Mrs. Carvalho)

Intervention Flis, Sue susan.flis@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/susan-flis/parent-teacher-
conferences-2022

Intervention Offices
(Mrs. Flis, 1st door on
right)

Intervention Hanney,
Kristina

kristina.hanney@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/kristina-hanney/parent-tea
cher-conferences-2022

Intervention Offices
(Ms. Hanney - second
door on right)

Intervention Monte.
Maria

maria.monte@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/maria-monte-intervention/
parent-teacher-conferences-2022

Library area near the
elevator

Nurse Roy,
Stephanie

stephanie.roy@somersetschools.org https://calendlyhttps://calendly.com/maria-mon
te-intervention/parent-teacher-conferences-20
22.com/nursestephanieroy/parent-teacher-con
ferences-2022

Health Office
(Kindergarten Hall)

School
Adjustment
Counselor

Moniz,
Vanessa

vanessa.moniz@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/monizv/parent-teachers-c
onferences-2022

School
Psychologist

Brigande,
Kailey

kailey.brigande@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/kailey-brigande_school-ps
ychologist/parent-teacher-conferences-2022

Student Services
Center
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Grade/Depart Name Teacher Email Address Link to Parent Teacher Conferences Location

BCBA Khoury,
Molly

molly.khoury@somersetschools.org https://calendly.com/khourym/parent-teacher-c
onferences-2022

Conference room in
PreK (next to Mrs.
Schoonover’s room)

Special Ed
Facilitator

Burke,
Kristine

kristine.burke@somrsetschools.org https://calendly.com/kburke/parent-teacher-co
nferences-2022

Student Services
Center
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